Caen Hill Marina — Mooring Charges - 1st April 2023 to 31st March 2024

Yearly Payments (before 31.12) deduct
Mooring Rate /M/pa - exclusive of VAT
Mooring Rate/M/pa Inc. VAT

End berth premium per month
Narrow beam mooring rates based on length pontoon.
Wide beams charged for boat length x 2.

5%
£196.39
£235.67
£60

Feet

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

10.67

12.19

13.72

15.24

16.76

18.29

19.81

21.34

Leisure Mooring
Leisure Mooring End Berth
Leisure Mooring
Leisure Mooring End Berth
Leisure Mooring
Leisure Mooring End Berth
Leisure Mooring
Leisure Mooring End Berth
Leisure Mooring
Leisure Mooring End Berth
Leisure Mooring
Leisure Mooring End Berth
Leisure Mooring
Leisure Mooring End Berth
Leisure Mooring
Leisure Mooring End Berth

Fuel
Pump out £20.00 Non Customer
Pump out £15.00 Customer
Washer £1.50
Sheds £27.50 per 1 month
£165.00 per 6 months
£/M/pa Inc vat Standard Upfront with 5% discount
MONTH YEAR
£235.67 £209.51 £2,388.45
£269.51 £3,072.45
£235.67 £239.40 £2,729.18
£299.40 £3,413.18
£235.67 £269.37 £3,070.87
£329.37 £3,754.87
£235.67 £299.31 £3,412.08
£359.31 £4,096.08
£235.67 £329.24 £3,753.29
£389.24 £4,437.29
£235.67 £359.17 £4,094.49
£419.17 £4,778.49
£235.67 £389.10 £4,435.70
£449.10 £5,119.70
£235.67 £419.03 £4,776.91
£479.03 £5,460.91

Rev: 20230831




