Caen Hill Marina – Mooring Charges - 1st April 2023 to 31st March 2024

Mooring rates				
Yearly Payments (before 31.12) deduct	5%			
Mooring Rate /M/pa - exclusive of VAT	£196.39			
Mooring Rate/M/pa Inc. VAT	£235.67			
End berth premium per month	£60			
Narrow beam mooring rates based on length pontoon.				
Wide beams charged for boat length x 2.				

Services		
Fuel		
Pump out	£20.00	Non Customer
Pump out	£15.00	Customer
Washer	£1.50	
Sheds	£27.50	per 1 month
	£165.00	per 6 months

Feet	M		£/M/pa Inc vat	Standard	Upfront with 5% discount
				MONTH	YEAR
35	10.67	Leisure Mooring	£235.67	£209.51	£2,388.45
		Leisure Mooring End Berth		£269.51	£3,072.45
40	12.19	Leisure Mooring	£235.67	£239.40	£2,729.18
		Leisure Mooring End Berth		£299.40	£3,413.18
45	13.72	Leisure Mooring	£235.67	£269.37	£3,070.87
		Leisure Mooring End Berth		£329.37	£3,754.87
50	15.24	Leisure Mooring	£235.67	£299.31	£3,412.08
		Leisure Mooring End Berth		£359.31	£4,096.08
55	16.76	Leisure Mooring	£235.67	£329.24	£3,753.29
		Leisure Mooring End Berth		£389.24	£4,437.29
60	18.29	Leisure Mooring	£235.67	£359.17	£4,094.49
		Leisure Mooring End Berth		£419.17	£4,778.49
65	19.81	Leisure Mooring	£235.67	£389.10	£4,435.70
		Leisure Mooring End Berth		£449.10	£5,119.70
70	21.34	Leisure Mooring	£235.67	£419.03	£4,776.91
		Leisure Mooring End Berth		£479.03	£5,460.91